
LOT 20 EASTWOOD S/D.
ORB 379-349, 809-2329,
WD 1253-2385 & WD 1253-2384

WOOLEY PHILLIP K
P O BOX 252
FT WHITE, FL 32038-0252

15-4S-17-08360-170

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/21/2017 BC 0.61 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
2

174,506
2,550
20,350

197,406
0

197,406
0

197,406
197,406

0

197,406

1253/2384 4/24/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHY A WOOLEY

PHILLIP K WOOLEY

0809/2329 8/28/1995 WD Q I 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS & BESS PRUITT

PHILLIP K & CATHY A
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SALE:1:1: LOT 20 EASTWOOD S/D

22138 REMODEL 125 07/27/2004

HX Base Yr

148 SE ANASTASIA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,261 106.0210 118.74 268,471 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 1,928 100 1,928 148,805

FCP 560 25 140 10,806

FOP 168 30 50 3,859

FSP 160 40 64 4,939

FST 144 55 79 6,097

2,960 2,261 174,506

BAS= W27FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W 31 FST= W16 S9 E16 N9$ S9W16
S19 FCP= S28 E20 N28 W20$E20 FOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E54 N28$.

BAS

27
31

9

16

19

20
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28
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16

10

16

FST

16

9

16

9

FCP28

20

28

20

FOP6

28

6
28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2,550

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 18,500.00 20,350.00 20,350


